
28
%

SCHNITT A-A

Gar

21
24

2120/13

WR
GFZ 0,25

II

DN 22-27°

DH 511.47

SH 511.18

Zisterne

DH 511.49

SH 509.19

Zisterne

DH 511.48

SH 508.23

GEPL. BAUGRENZE

BEST. BAUGRENZE

2120/14

DIELE
13,02m²

KOCHEN
ESSEN WOHNEN

GESAMT:34,52m²

TERRASSE
26,25m²

BÜRO
10,12m²

SP.

HSR

WC
2,00m²

13,27m²

SCHL. 4,54m²

ST
ÜT

ZM
AU

ER

TECHNIK/LAGER
42,92m²

VERTIEFUNG
FÜR SCHERENLIFT

1,90x2,50

17.7/26.0
16 STG

16 STG
17.7/26.0

WC

EINGANG
ÜBERDACHT

3,98m²

GARD./WF
6,34m²

5,67m²

425 6.76 425
3.

86
4.

87
5

8.
04

2.
00

42
5

3.
88

5
24

2.
26

42
5

2.
38

5
42

5
5.

13
5

44
5

2.
00

7.
23

5
8.

39

1.50 425 3.135 425 8.575 425 1.575 425

3.985 9.00 5.00

BEST. WOHNHAUS

1.50 425 12.135 425 1.575 425
425 1.76 115 5.51 115 2.51 115 2.01 425 1.575 425

3.60 1.50 2.75 7.61 4.625 3.00

50
42

5
3.

01
11

5
2.

26
24

2.
26

42
5

BAUVORHABEN

BAUORT

BAUHERR

ARCHITEKT

78250 TENGEN

DIPL.ING. ( FH )
RAINER WEZSTEIN

HOHENHEWENSTR. 6

BAUGESUCH

M 1 : 100

NEUBAU WOHNHAUS
MIT GARAGE

MATTHIAS WEBER
SEILERWEG 12
78250 TENGEN-BÜSSLINGEN

GEZEICHNET: OKTOBER 2020, P. CZAJA

ERDGESCHOSS

VOR HÄGIN 4
78250 TENGEN-BÜSSLINGEN

FLURST. NR.: 2120/14
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